The power of this light source lies in its
slenderness and unobtrusiveness; the simplicity
of the fixtures’ design makes that it can be used
anywhere. An innovative and state-of-the-art
magnet and contact system makes that a wide
variety of led-fixtures can be easily inserted or
moved.
The led-fixtures are similar in style yet each

2.
12
Order Code
10002.AA00.BBBB line.S2
10003.AA00.BBBB line.S3
10005.AA00.BBBB line.S5
10006.AA00.BBBB line.S6
10008.AA00.BBBB line.S8
10009.AA00.BBBB line.S9 pendant
10010.AA00.BBBB line.S10
10052.AA00.BBBB line.S2 pendant
10056.AA00.BBBB line.S6 pendant
10062.AA00.BBBB line.S2 pendant uplight

  *from Q3 2020
°knick - frosted ice
Order Code
10500.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD knick
10501.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD knick high output
10503.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD knick monopoint
10504.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD knick high output monopoint
°knick - monopoint - frosted ice
°knick - frosted ice
Values for 3000K. Color temperature influences the lumen output.
Download complete photometric data on our website.

Glossy louvre spot°in - matt white louvre spot
Glossy louvre spot°in - matt black louvre spot
Order Code
10701.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 143 mm
10702.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 143 mm high output
10703.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 143 mm monopoint
10704.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 143 mm monopoint high output
10711.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 286 mm
10712.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 286 mm high output
10713.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 286 mm monopoint
10714.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 286 mm monopoint high output